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Exports JANUARY 2005

Type HS
Domestic  2304.00.0000 Mexico

Domestic

Foreign
Foreign

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

2304.00.0000

2304.00.0000
2304.00.0000

2304.00.0000
No channge

2304.00.0000
No change

Country

Mexico

Mexico
Mexico

Syria

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

53,083,779 kg
55,132,862 kg

1,151,297 kg
0

14,621,723 kg

Philippines ' 37,441,000 kg

10,228,322
10,427,363

199,041
0

2,427,206

8,686,505

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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